ROYAL AUSTRALIAN AIR FORCE

NAME:
RANK:

SERVICE NUMBER:

DATE OF BIRTH:

DATE OF ENLISTMENT:

DATE OF DISCHARGE:

PROMOTIONS:

MUSTERING:

POSTINGS:

RAAF Station

82 (Bomber) Wing Headquarters
1 Squadron

82 Wing Headquarters

7 Stores Depot

Base Squadron

82 Wing Headquarters

2 Operational Training Unit
Operational Conversion Unit (Fighter)
School of Land and Air Warfare
Base Squadron

86 Wing Headquarters

36 Squadron

36 Squadron

EULOGY

Keith William MULDOWNEY
Warrant Officer

187350/ A11751

30 April 1929

06 February 1950

12 March 1976

Aircraftman

Leading Aircraftman
Corporal

Sergeant

Flight Sergeant

Acting Warrant Officer

Equipment Assistant
Supply Supervisor Grade 2
Supply Supervisor Grade 3

Amberley
Amberley
Tengah Singapore
Amberley
North Drayton
Amberley
Amberley
Williamtown
Williamtown
Williamtown
Williamtown
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

06-02-1950
13-02-1951
01-06-1952
01-11-1957
01-06-1964
01-07-1966

06-02-1950
01-06-1964
01-01-1970

06-02-1950
15-05-1950
21-07-1950
23-07-1951
27-08-1951
28-05-1952
13-07-1953
29-11-1953
30-11-1953
18-03-1954
15-09-1954
11-11-1960
11-11-1960
27-07-1964




ATTACHMENTS:

Port Detachment 7 Stores Depot North Drayton ~ 13-01-1952 to 13-01-1952
School of Land and Air Warfare Williamtown 07-08-1955 to 26-08-1955
1 Central Reserves Marrangaroo 06-02-1956 to 24-02-1956
86 Wing Headquarters Richmond 02-05-1960 to 10-07-1960
86 Wing Headquarters Richmond 26-09-1960 to 10-11-1960
Air Support Unit Williamtown 10-04-1961 to 05-05-1961
Base Squadron Amberley 11-08-1969 to 24-08-1969
Air Movement Training & Development Unit Richmond 29-08-1973 to 30-08-1973
REMARKS:

Departed Darwin by air 31 July 1950 and arrived Singapore 31 July 1950. Departed Singapore
on 22 July 1951, deplaned from 1 Bomber Squadron 23 July 1951.

HONOURS AND AWARDS:

Air Force Cross

Australian Active Service Medal 1945-75 with Clasps ‘MALAYA’ and ‘VIETNAM’
General Service Medal 1918-1962 with Clasp ‘MALAYA’

Vietnam Medal

Australian Service Medal 1945-75 with Clasp ‘PNG’ and ‘THAILAND’

Defence Force Service Medal

Long Service and Good Conduct Medal

Republic of Vietnam Campaign Medal

Returned from Active Service Badge




